TAMI BOCK

COHOCTAH TOWNSHIP TREASURER
6153 BYRON ROAD

HOWELL MI 48855

517-546-2510

COHOCTAH TOWNSHIP FINANCIAL STATEMENT

RECEIPTS

LAND USE

INTEREST

TRASH PICK UP
FRANCHISE FEES

HALL RENTAL

REVENUE SHARING
DELINQUENT TAX PAYOUT
BURIALS

RECEIPTS TOTAL

CASH ACCOUNT ENDING BALANCE
FLAGSTAR CD

PNC BANK CD

HUNTINGTON CD

GENERAL FUND BALANCE

TRUST AND AGENCY BALANCE
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND

ROAD FUND ENDING BALANCE

B2 00 Vo Sk Vo R Vs NEE Vo SRR Vo R Vo TR Vo B

31 May 2017

160.00
35.21
422.00
3,759.36
100.00
46,092.00
21,169.54
542.00

72,280.11

462,988.11
104,285.41
110,159.35
104,465.51

781,898.38

6,500.00
211,693.47

171,374.79



